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Committee Employee Type g:sr? gr::;;en Last name First Name Laite:(r:; & Email Department/Unit
SidentCandessy - . Scheef Andrew 2022-23 | ascheef@uidaho.edu Curriculum &
Board Instruction
gg;drgnt Conduct Faculty Heimgartner | Candi 2021-22 | cheim@uidaho.edu Biology

g:)l;drgnt Conduct Faculty Jensen Kirstin 2021-22 | kdjensen@uidaho.edu Northern District
ouudent Conduct | Facury Rezaie Beth 202021 | rezaie@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr.
Student Conduct . .
Board Faculty Bush Sarah 2022-23 | sabush@uidaho.edu Ag & Extension Ed
ggﬁg"t Conduct | - Lty Hansen Robert 2022-23 | rkhansen@uidaho.edu cTC

Sg;‘ig"t Conduct | . cutty Schab Aaron 2022-23 | aschab@uidaho.edu English

gg;‘ig”t Conduct | o Feldman | Amber 2022-23 | afeldman@uidaho.edu OCRI
STMUERECONHNCERY o Howard Summer | 202223 | summerh@uidaho.edu Parking &
Board Transportation
gg;‘ig”t Conduct | ¢, Altman Emma 2020-21 | ealtman@uidaho.edu Biology

gg;‘ig"t Conduct | o, Cornwall Laila 2020-21 | lailac@uidaho.edu IPO

gg;‘iﬁ”t Conduct | o, Nierman Jason 2020-21 | jnierman@uidaho.edu

gg;‘iz"t Conduct | o Smith Barb 2021-22 | barbaras@uidaho.edu NIATT

ggﬁg”t Conduct | o, Kearney Darren 2022-23 | darrenk@uidaho.edu ITS
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gg;‘ig"t Conduct | o jent Attinger il 2020-21 | atti9670@vandals.uidaho.edu
gg;‘iz”t Conduct | g\ qent Suhr Matthew | 2020-21 | Suhr0984@vandals.uidaho.edu
Student Conduct Student
Board
Student Conduct Student
Board
Student Conduct Student
Board
oludent Conduct | stugent/Graduate Blanco Alex 2020-21 | ablanco@uidaho.edu Env. Science
Student Conduct
Board Student/Law




